
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-13 - LEI TIAN -
15:42:27.409 1 1:43.625 82.335 55 107 19

15:44:10.370 2 1:42.961 82.866 47 106 19

15:45:56.728 3 1:46.358 80.220 47 103 19

15:47:38.099 4 1:41.371 84.166 56 106 19

15:49:19.753 5 1:41.654 83.932 56 108 19

15:50:57.203 6 1:37.450 87.553 41 103 19

15:52:40.221 7 1:43.018 82.820 39 104 19

15:54:21.123 8 1:40.902 84.557 55 106 19

15:55:59.138 9 1:38.015 87.048 57 105 19

15:57:39.756 10 1:40.618 84.796 56 104 19

L2-32 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:42:35.282 1 1:46.416 80.176 11 83 19

15:44:26.892 2 1:51.610 76.445 29 92 19

15:46:20.646 3 1:53.754 75.004 13 86 20

L2-04 - DANIEL MOLINA -
15:44:26.195 1 1:51.651 76.417 33 94 19

15:46:18.631 2 1:52.436 75.883 27 87 20

15:48:06.052 3 1:47.421 79.426 31 87 19

15:49:54.139 4 1:48.087 78.936 30 87 19

15:51:43.039 5 1:48.900 78.347 30 84 19

15:53:35.474 6 1:52.435 75.884 33 89 19

15:55:24.735 7 1:49.261 78.088 29 91 19

15:57:11.513 8 1:46.778 79.904 28 89 19

L2-28 - BRYAN MONTGOMERY -
15:46:55.569 1 1:55.240 74.037 39 98 19

15:48:44.465 2 1:48.896 78.350 39 96 19

15:50:33.855 3 1:49.390 77.996 27 96 19

15:52:21.241 4 1:47.386 79.452 35 95 19

15:54:08.936 5 1:47.695 79.224 27 97 19

15:55:56.243 6 1:47.307 79.510 23 100 19

L2-26 - JOSH COVARRUBIAS -
15:42:57.106 1 1:50.861 76.961 29 74 19

15:44:51.816 2 1:54.710 74.379 25 71 19

15:46:42.535 3 1:50.719 77.060 23 79 19

15:48:38.051 4 1:55.516 73.860 22 69 19

15:50:28.260 5 1:50.209 77.417 26 79 19

L3-12 - BRYAN BURKE -
15:43:22.850 1 1:55.501 73.869 54 101 19

15:45:14.504 2 1:51.654 76.415 55 100 19

15:47:06.201 3 1:51.697 76.385 30 95 19

15:48:56.912 4 1:50.711 77.066 42 99 19

15:50:49.306 5 1:52.394 75.912 54 99 19

15:52:40.294 6 1:50.988 76.873 39 100 19

15:54:34.212 7 1:53.918 74.896 47 101 19

15:56:24.628 8 1:50.416 77.271 47 102 19

L2-22 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
15:43:00.630 1 1:52.886 75.581 25 82 19

15:44:53.585 2 1:52.955 75.535 20 76 19

15:46:48.014 3 1:54.429 74.562 23 83 19

15:48:38.728 4 1:50.714 77.063 25 80 19

15:50:30.896 5 1:52.168 76.064 25 82 19

L2-36 - LAURA OROZCO -
15:47:04.856 1 1:56.845 73.020 82 108 19

15:48:57.044 2 1:52.188 76.051 66 105 19

15:50:53.232 3 1:56.188 73.433 75 109 19

15:52:46.659 4 1:53.427 75.220 82 107 19

15:54:38.719 5 1:52.060 76.138 73 108 19

15:56:32.645 6 1:53.926 74.891 65 110 20

L2-20 - MATTHEW JACOBS -
15:43:12.210 1 1:54.781 74.333 11 61 19

15:45:05.500 2 1:53.290 75.311 12 61 19

15:46:58.687 3 1:53.187 75.380 13 58 19



15:48:51.917 4 1:53.230 75.351 11 66 19

15:50:44.446 5 1:52.529 75.820 13 61 19

15:55:25.923 6 4:41.477 30.312 12 56 19

15:57:29.539 7 2:03.616 69.020 11 59 19

L2-13 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
15:43:03.044 1 1:55.688 73.750 41 72 19

15:44:58.159 2 1:55.115 74.117 38 73 19

15:46:57.830 3 1:59.671 71.295 14 65 19

15:48:51.122 4 1:53.292 75.310 15 72 19

15:50:46.016 5 1:54.894 74.260 23 69 19

15:52:39.882 6 1:53.866 74.930 37 68 19

L2-30 - MOVA VANG -
15:43:25.544 1 1:55.082 74.138 39 83 19

15:45:27.545 2 2:02.001 69.934 38 82 19

15:47:28.080 3 2:00.535 70.784 59 79 19

15:49:24.501 4 1:56.421 73.286 41 83 19

15:51:18.535 5 1:54.034 74.820 35 85 19

15:53:11.917 6 1:53.382 75.250 39 85 19

15:55:06.005 7 1:54.088 74.784 36 82 19

L2-29 - ADEN THAO -
15:43:15.971 1 1:56.340 73.337 74 100 19

15:45:11.107 2 1:55.136 74.104 77 98 19

15:47:06.354 3 1:55.247 74.032 70 98 19

15:49:00.291 4 1:53.937 74.883 73 100 19

15:50:55.118 5 1:54.827 74.303 73 101 19

15:52:53.308 6 1:58.190 72.189 70 100 19

15:54:48.118 7 1:54.810 74.314 75 101 19

15:56:44.902 8 1:56.784 73.058 75 98 19

L2-01 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -
15:43:56.452 1 2:00.648 70.718 18 81 20

15:45:57.601 2 2:01.149 70.426 23 80 19

15:47:54.013 3 1:56.412 73.291 21 81 19

15:49:52.855 4 1:58.842 71.793 20 81 19

15:51:49.415 5 1:56.560 73.198 22 80 19

15:53:45.191 6 1:55.776 73.694 19 80 19

L2-25 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
15:43:49.584 1 1:58.834 71.798 37 108 20

15:45:46.210 2 1:56.626 73.157 63 106 19

15:47:42.242 3 1:56.032 73.531 65 106 19

15:53:01.020 4 5:18.778 26.765 69 105 19

L2-34 - RAY VANCE -
15:43:49.487 1 1:58.917 71.748 6 56 20

15:45:45.984 2 1:56.497 73.238 27 65 19

15:47:42.179 3 1:56.195 73.428 15 53 19

15:53:00.826 4 5:18.647 26.776 20 66 19

L2-18 - CHONG LIU -
15:42:59.752 1 2:00.038 71.077 16 49 19

15:44:58.529 2 1:58.777 71.832 13 49 19

15:46:59.036 3 2:00.507 70.801 13 46 19

15:48:57.188 4 1:58.152 72.212 11 44 19

15:50:56.076 5 1:58.888 71.765 13 47 19

15:52:56.051 6 1:59.975 71.115 10 47 19

15:54:53.211 7 1:57.160 72.823 13 44 19

15:56:49.769 8 1:56.558 73.200 10 47 19

L2-16 - JOSEPH PRECIADO -
15:44:53.449 1 2:11.190 65.035 64 115 19

15:46:58.031 2 2:04.582 68.485 66 100 19

15:48:56.866 3 1:58.835 71.797 61 117 19

15:50:56.255 4 1:59.389 71.464 71 109 19

15:52:55.076 5 1:58.821 71.805 71 113 19

15:54:51.913 6 1:56.837 73.025 67 105 19

15:56:48.748 7 1:56.835 73.026 68 106 19

L2-09 - KEVIN CONNELLY -
15:45:27.920 1 2:03.670 68.990 64 104 19

15:47:27.711 2 1:59.791 71.224 65 101 19

15:49:28.727 3 2:01.016 70.503 64 102 19

15:51:26.473 4 1:57.746 72.461 67 102 19

15:53:24.642 5 1:58.169 72.202 54 102 19

15:55:24.945 6 2:00.303 70.921 57 101 19



15:57:23.737 7 1:58.792 71.823 59 101 19

L2-05 - MIGUEL ZAMBRANO -

15:43:49.656 1 2:02.790 69.484 27 105 20

15:45:53.617 2 2:03.961 68.828 33 100 19

15:47:53.248 3 1:59.631 71.319 42 103 19

15:49:55.416 4 2:02.168 69.838 37 100 19

15:51:53.312 5 1:57.896 72.369 30 99 19

15:53:52.831 6 1:59.519 71.386 29 102 19

15:55:53.330 7 2:00.499 70.806 31 100 19

L2-07 - WILLIAM BURTON -
15:44:23.178 1 1:59.481 71.409 84 105 19

15:46:24.636 2 2:01.458 70.247 85 105 20

15:48:22.718 3 1:58.082 72.255 85 104 19

L2-31 - DAVID MASHATT -
15:43:52.844 1 2:01.263 70.359 61 108 20

15:45:52.510 2 1:59.666 71.298 63 105 19

L2-27 - MAHER KUTTKUTT -
15:43:36.301 1 2:02.928 69.406 37 88 19

15:45:38.909 2 2:02.608 69.588 41 89 19

15:47:41.596 3 2:02.687 69.543 31 88 19

15:49:43.489 4 2:01.893 69.996 34 87 19

15:51:44.358 5 2:00.869 70.589 34 88 19

15:53:47.610 6 2:03.252 69.224 35 87 19

15:55:52.907 7 2:05.297 68.094 36 89 19

L2-08 - JIM CONNELLY -
15:45:27.580 1 2:03.476 69.098 9 68 19

15:48:02.859 2 2:35.279 54.946 42 63 19

15:50:10.055 3 2:07.196 67.078 36 67 19

15:52:17.313 4 2:07.258 67.045 16 65 19

15:54:24.686 5 2:07.373 66.984 32 65 19

15:56:32.356 6 2:07.670 66.829 10 67 20

RP-12 - DANIELLA MALENA -
15:44:52.664 1 2:16.506 62.503 21 66 19

15:47:18.562 2 2:25.898 58.479 12 63 19

15:49:25.739 3 2:07.177 67.088 15 64 19

15:51:29.239 4 2:03.500 69.085 15 68 19

L2-17 - KATHY ZHAO -
15:43:14.294 1 2:05.395 68.041 27 53 19

15:45:19.819 2 2:05.525 67.971 20 52 19

15:47:25.238 3 2:05.419 68.028 22 50 19

15:49:30.997 4 2:05.759 67.844 17 54 19

15:51:38.178 5 2:07.181 67.085 18 52 19

15:53:46.040 6 2:07.862 66.728 26 58 19

15:55:54.004 7 2:07.964 66.675 6 50 19

L2-21 - GEORGIY DIAZ -
15:44:52.648 1 2:20.412 60.764 16 62 19

15:47:14.424 2 2:21.776 60.179 22 69 19

15:49:29.548 3 2:15.124 63.142 22 62 19

15:51:42.142 4 2:12.594 64.347 21 68 19

15:53:53.676 5 2:11.534 64.865 20 68 19

15:55:59.397 6 2:05.721 67.865 18 62 19

L2-03 - IRVING GERARDO -
15:43:46.744 1 2:13.532 63.895 13 86 20

15:45:57.535 2 2:10.791 65.234 18 85 19

15:48:09.018 3 2:11.483 64.891 19 87 19

15:50:18.497 4 2:09.479 65.895 19 88 19

15:52:28.381 5 2:09.884 65.689 21 87 19

15:54:37.312 6 2:08.931 66.175 14 84 19

15:56:47.308 7 2:09.996 65.633 28 87 19

L2-19 - ANTHONY WEBB -
15:44:09.119 1 2:18.318 61.684 68 108 19

15:46:23.312 2 2:14.193 63.580 69 106 20

15:48:37.060 3 2:13.748 63.792 67 107 19

15:50:49.558 4 2:12.498 64.393 67 107 19

15:53:00.825 5 2:11.267 64.997 63 110 19

15:55:10.094 6 2:09.269 66.002 66 108 19

15:57:21.779 7 2:11.685 64.791 65 109 19

L2-15 - WALLACE FUNCHESS -



15:44:20.638 1 2:20.225 60.845 33 87 19

15:46:31.732 2 2:11.094 65.083 29 88 20

15:48:44.725 3 2:12.993 64.154 33 87 19

15:50:57.144 4 2:12.419 64.432 35 90 19

15:53:13.024 5 2:15.880 62.791 39 87 19

15:55:24.605 6 2:11.581 64.842 34 87 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 04:00 PM


